
Organizzazione: AQUATICA  SSD a RL                                            

C.R.Toscano 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

                               1^ prova estiva Esordienti B                                

                SANCASCIANO  Domenica 8 Aprile 2018 A.V. 16:30 - I.G. 17:00                

                                Base: 25mt - Crono: Manuale                                

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  1a   Gara               100 Stile Libero  Esordienti B  Femmine 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 PESTELLI Azzurra               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'18.40         

  2 BARTOLINI BARDI Gemma          2009 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI             1'24.30         

  3 SIMONCINI Chiara               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'26.70         

  4 ROSSI Angelica                 2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'32.30         

  5 MATTIOLI Martina               2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'33.30         

  5 COSTAGLI Federica              2009 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'33.30         

  7 INNOCENTI Zoe                  2009 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'33.90         

  8 BANDINI Natalia                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'34.50         

  9 BARTALESI Rebecca              2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'34.60         

 10 MAZZUOLI Giada                 2009 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI             1'35.20         

 10 BEQAJ Elvira                   2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'35.20         

 12 GIOFFREDI Aurora               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'36.20         

 13 MAGNI Chiara                   2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'36.90         

 14 PETRINI Carlotta               2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'37.10         

 15 ROMOLI Margherita              2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'37.60         

 16 SPANO' Marica                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'39.00         

 17 FILIPPINI Anna                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'39.60         

 18 MACUCCI Giulia                 2009 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'39.80         

 19 COSTAGLI Francesca             2009 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'40.30         

 20 FREGIATI Alessia               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'41.40         

 21 BIANCHINI Sofia                2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'42.60         

 22 CATELLACCI Erica               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'43.90         

 23 PIERONI Chiara                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'45.60         

 24 SANSONI Ester                  2009 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'47.60         

 25 VITALE Swami Viola             2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'47.70         

 26 LEONE Francesca                2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'48.70         

 27 SPICCI Margherita              2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'51.10         

 28 FABBRINI Emily                 2009 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO           1'54.50         

 29 MOSCHINI Allegra               2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'56.90         

 30 BEN MOUSSA Sofia               2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'59.60         

 31 GIULIANI Stella                2009 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          2'03.90         

 32 CAPPELLINI Marta               2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            2'06.40         

 33 PARDI Rebecca                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             2'08.60         

 34 CAVICCHI Emma                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             2'14.70         

 

  1 PECORELLO Beatrice             2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'14.60         

  2 SCHIUMARINI Stella             2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'16.20         

  3 BECAGLI Sara                   2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'17.80         

  4 MONETTA Martina                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'18.90         

  5 CHIAVERINI Viola               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'22.80         

  6 GIOVANNINI Virginia            2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'24.90         

  7 MOSCHINI Emma                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'26.40         

  8 GALLI Eleonora                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'27.30         

  9 BARTOLINI Maria Sofia          2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'28.50         

 10 BALDINI Gaia                   2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'29.00         

 11 UNSIHUAY REYNOSO Kadelyn Rocio 2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'29.80         

 12 PELLEGRINI Sofia               2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'30.20         

 12 TUCCI Irene                    2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'30.20         

 14 LEONINI Giada                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'31.80         



 15 DORMENTONI Elisa               2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'34.50         

 16 BETTI Irene                    2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'34.80         

 17 CIANTI Deva Maria              2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI             1'36.00         

 18 CAMBI Irene                    2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'36.40         

 19 CAPACCI Sara                   2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'40.90         

 20 ROSSI Giulia                   2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'41.30         

 21 MANETTI Gaia                   2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'41.90         

 22 DE PACE Emanuela               2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'48.20         

 23 SOLE Eleonora                  2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'49.10         

 24 DAL MONTE Sofia                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'53.80         

 25 PETRINI Alessia                2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'56.00         

 26 TILLI Penelope                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                 1'59.20         

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  2a   Gara               100 Stile Libero  Esordienti B  Maschi 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 D'APOTE Andrea                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'13.00         

  2 BRACCIALI Pietro               2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'16.80         

  3 CURCIO Gabriele                2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'19.90         

  4 BARDAZZI Brando                2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'20.30         

  5 PELOSI Niccolo'                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'24.20         

  6 TOGNACCINI Andrea              2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'24.70         

  7 GIOLLI Gabriele                2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'25.30         

  8 FRATONI Neri                   2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'25.40         

  9 CECCHERELLI Cosimo             2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'25.60         

 10 SINGH Varinder                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'26.90         

 11 PRATHESEWAR Krithishan         2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'27.80         

 12 GASPERINI Gianluca             2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO           1'28.60         

 13 CIAMPOLI Marco                 2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'29.60         

 14 BENNATI Francesco              2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO           1'29.80         

 15 ARCUTI Gabriele                2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'30.10         

 16 BERSOTTI Pietro                2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'31.30         

 17 MAZZALI Niccolo'               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'31.40         

 18 EMANUELE Alessandro            2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'33.30         

 19 FONDELLI Riccardo              2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'33.80         

 20 LOPORTO Luca                   2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'34.20         

 21 RAVENNI Alessio                2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'36.60         

 22 DI GIOIA Tommaso               2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI             1'36.70         

 23 SAVI Alessandro                2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'36.80         

 23 VISCIANI Neri                  2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'36.80         

 25 NGAMUE Florian                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'37.10         

 26 DINI Andrea                    2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'37.70         

 27 GIANNOTTI Lorenzo              2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'38.40         

 28 TRIPODI Christian              2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'38.70         

 29 MARTINELLI Cosimo              2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI             1'38.80         

 30 CEVOLANI Massimo               2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'39.90         

 31 VINCI Francesco Bruno          2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'40.30         

 32 ZAZZERI Lorenzo                2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'41.80         

 33 IASCI Leonardo                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'42.80         

 34 TORCHIA Vieri                  2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'44.20         

 35 PRATESI Augusto Thomas         2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'44.80         

 36 PAOLINO Mattia                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'45.90         

 37 GARAU Gabriel                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'46.00         

 38 DA PRATO WITTING Edoardo       2008 ACQUATICA SRL                 1'47.40         

 39 CIPRIANI Tommaso               2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'56.50         

 40 BENCINI Mattia                 2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             2'05.50         

 

  1 MATTANINI Vanni                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                 1'12.30         

  2 MILANI Niccolo'                2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'13.00         

  3 BORGIOLI Leonardo              2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'13.60         

  4 BUSONI Niccolo'                2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'15.70         

  4 ALONGI Giacomo                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'15.70         



  6 STEFANINI Gioele               2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'16.00         

  7 VALLEGGI Marco                 2007 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'16.20         

  7 BARDUCCI Manuel                2007 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'16.20         

  9 MAGRINO Francesco              2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'16.80         

 10 GUAZZINI Gioele                2007 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'17.00         

 11 DE LEONARDIS Simone            2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'18.80         

 12 EMANUELE Leonardo              2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'19.60         

 13 CHINAPPI Filippo               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'19.90         

 14 MONTOCI Alberto                2007 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982          1'20.40         

 15 ROSELLI Ascanio                2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'21.10         

 16 TONELLI Jacopo                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'22.10         

 17 ELMNAWAR Adam                  2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'23.10         

 18 MARIOTTI Gianmaria             2007 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'23.40         

 19 VIANELLO Lorenzo               2007 ACQUATICA SRL                 1'23.50         

 20 CAPPELLINI Lorenzo             2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'28.30         

 21 GIORGETTI Riccardo             2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'28.70         

 22 MURGIA Yuri                    2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'31.60         

 23 MONTORI Andrea                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'32.30         

 24 PISTOLESI Giacomo              2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'34.10         

 25 BENCINI Alessandro             2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'35.50         

 26 VAINIGLI Emanuele              2007 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE          1'37.40         

 27 MASINI Luigi                   2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'44.10         

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  3a   Gara               50 Rana  Esordienti B  Femmine 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 PESTELLI Azzurra               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              48.60         

  1 SIMONCINI Chiara               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              48.60         

  3 PETRINI Carlotta               2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                49.50         

  4 COSTAGLI Federica              2009 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            49.60         

  5 COSTAGLI Francesca             2009 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            51.10         

  6 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetta         2009 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               54.30         

  7 MATTIOLI Martina               2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                54.60         

  8 PANTANI Francesca              2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               56.10         

  9 MAGNI Chiara                   2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              57.20         

 10 GAROSI Giada                   2009 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               57.40         

 11 BARTALESI Rebecca              2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              58.30         

 12 CAVALLARO Viola                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              58.40         

 13 BARLUZZI Bianca                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              58.50         

 14 MACUCCI Giulia                 2009 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            59.40         

 15 VIDALI Sveva                   2009 ASD SIENA NUOTO               1'01.70         

 16 FREGIATI Alessia               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'01.80         

 17 BIANCHINI Sofia                2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'02.50         

 18 BEKAJ Katerina                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'02.70         

 19 AGHEORGHIESEI Maria Elisa      2009 ASD SIENA NUOTO               1'03.00         

 20 FILIPPINI Anna                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'03.50         

 21 MOSCHINI Allegra               2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'04.70         

 22 SANSONI Ester                  2009 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'05.00         

 23 LEONE Francesca                2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'05.60         

 23 ORSIMARI Marta                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'05.60         

 25 PIERONI Chiara                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'05.90         

 26 BEN MOUSSA Sofia               2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'06.20         

 27 SPICCI Margherita              2009 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'08.80         

 28 VITALE Swami Viola             2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'10.70         

 28 DE MARCO Giovanna              2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'10.70         

 

  1 PECORELLO Beatrice             2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            43.80         

  2 BALLINI Petra                  2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               44.10         

  3 MONETTA Martina                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              45.30         

  4 SCHIUMARINI Stella             2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              48.40         

  5 ORTOLANI Chiara                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              48.60         

  6 MOSCHINI Emma                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            49.50         



  7 GIOVANNINI Virginia            2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            49.60         

  8 DORMENTONI Elisa               2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              51.20         

  9 LEONINI Giada                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            51.30         

  9 SERRA Valentina                2008 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 51.30         

 11 SIMOCINI Lucrezia              2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              52.50         

 12 POGGIALI Alessia               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            53.50         

 12 GALLI Eleonora                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                53.50         

 14 BONI Wiola                     2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               54.00         

 15 VANNINI Rachele                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              55.30         

 16 SENESI Azzurra                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   55.60         

 17 BALDINI Gaia                   2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              56.50         

 18 MANETTI Gaia                   2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL               56.90         

 19 CAMBI Irene                    2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            57.40         

 20 ROSSI Giulia                   2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               57.50         

 21 UNSIHUAY REYNOSO Kadelyn Rocio 2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               57.90         

 22 BETTI Irene                    2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                58.40         

 23 TUCCI Irene                    2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               58.80         

 24 FUSCHETTO Noemi                2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO           1'01.70         

 25 DE PACE Emanuela               2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'04.50         

 26 MANGINI Giorgia                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'04.70         

 27 DAL MONTE Sofia                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO            1'05.10         

 

    INNOCENTI Zoe                  2009 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982                    

Squal. 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  4a   Gara               50 Rana  Esordienti B  Maschi 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 D'APOTE Andrea                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              45.50         

  2 CORRIERI Gregorio              2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            47.50         

  3 D'AVANZO Augusto               2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             49.30         

  4 TOGNACCINI Andrea              2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL               49.60         

  5 FRATONI Neri                   2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            49.70         

  6 CRAIUT David                   2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               50.90         

  7 PRATHESEWAR Krithishan         2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              51.00         

  8 PELOSI Niccolo'                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              52.10         

  9 BARDAZZI Brando                2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            52.90         

 10 CECCHERELLI Cosimo             2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            53.30         

 11 SINGH Varinder                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              53.80         

 12 NOTO Leonardo                  2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   54.30         

 13 GARAU Gabriel                  2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            54.40         

 14 ARCUTI Gabriele                2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              55.60         

 14 ZAZZERI Lorenzo                2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            55.60         

 16 PAGANI Lorenzo                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              55.80         

 17 BRAHIMAY Leandro               2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               56.10         

 18 MAZZALI Niccolo'               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            56.50         

 19 TRIPODI Christian              2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL               56.90         

 20 PASSERI Flavio                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   57.90         

 20 VISCIANI Neri                  2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               57.90         

 22 FONDELLI Riccardo              2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                59.00         

 23 IASCI Leonardo                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD              1'02.10         

 24 LOPORTO Luca                   2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'02.40         

 25 VINCI Francesco Bruno          2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE            1'02.50         

 26 BENCINI Mattia                 2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL             1'02.90         

 27 DA PRATO WITTING Edoardo       2008 ACQUATICA SRL                 1'05.20         

 28 TORCHIA Vieri                  2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'06.90         

 29 CIPRIANI Tommaso               2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'09.70         

 

  1 MATTANINI Vanni                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   39.30         

  2 BORGIOLI Leonardo              2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              45.80         

  3 ALONGI Giacomo                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              46.20         

  4 ARCIONI Gabriele               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               46.50         



  5 MARIOTTI Gianmaria             2007 AQUATICA SSD A RL               47.00         

  6 BUSONI Niccolo'                2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               47.30         

  6 EMANUELE Leonardo              2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                47.30         

  8 DUSHKU Ryan                    2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               47.40         

  9 COPPOLI Tommaso                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   47.70         

 10 DI BENEDETTO Massimo           2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              47.90         

 10 MILANI Niccolo'                2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              47.90         

 12 FUSAROLI Edoardo               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               48.50         

 13 GUAZZINI Gioele                2007 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            48.70         

 14 STEFANINI Gioele               2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              48.80         

 15 CHINAPPI Filippo               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               49.00         

 16 TONELLI Jacopo                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              49.40         

 17 BELLI Alessandro               2007 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               50.30         

 18 ZANOLLA Tommaso                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   50.40         

 19 TOMMASI Edoardo                2007 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 50.50         

 20 VALLEGGI Marco                 2007 AQUATICA SSD A RL               50.70         

 21 RAFANELLI Gabriele             2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               52.00         

 21 ROSELLI Ascanio                2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                52.00         

 23 MURGIA Yuri                    2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              52.10         

 24 TICCI Silvano                  2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              52.40         

 25 ELMNAWAR Adam                  2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              53.30         

 25 BONACINI Alessandro            2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            53.30         

 27 VAINIGLI Emanuele              2007 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            54.00         

 28 GIORGETTI Riccardo             2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              54.60         

 29 CAPPELLINI Lorenzo             2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              56.20         

 30 RINALDI Francesco              2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   56.60         

 31 MASINI Luigi                   2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            57.30         

 32 MUNOZ VILCHEZ Alessandro       2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL          1'01.30         

 

    BENCINI Alessandro             2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL                    

Squal. 

    MIRANDA Francesco              2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO                      

Squal. 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  5a   Gara               Apnea virata 50 mt  Esordienti B  Femmine 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 ROMOLI Margherita              2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               43.80         

  2 BEQAJ Elvira                   2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              44.90         

  3 GIULIANI Stella                2009 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            45.20         

  4 ROSSI Angelica                 2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              45.30         

  5 BARLUZZI Bianca                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              47.10         

  6 SPANO' Marica                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               47.50         

  7 GIOFFREDI Aurora               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              47.80         

  8 BANDINI Natalia                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              48.70         

  9 BEKAJ Katerina                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               49.50         

 10 PANTANI Francesca              2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               50.10         

 11 CATELLACCI Erica               2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              50.70         

 12 VIDALI Sveva                   2009 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 52.60         

 13 CAPPELLINI Marta               2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              56.90         

 14 ORSIMARI Marta                 2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               57.10         

 14 CAVALLARO Viola                2009 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              57.10         

 16 PARDI Rebecca                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA               57.20         

 16 DE MARCO Giovanna              2009 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              57.20         

 18 AGHEORGHIESEI Maria Elisa      2009 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 57.30         

 19 FABBRINI Emily                 2009 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             58.80         

 20 CAVICCHI Emma                  2009 RARI N. FLORENTIA             1'04.10         

 

  1 BECAGLI Sara                   2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              38.00         

  2 CHIAVERINI Viola               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            40.90         

  2 FUSCHETTO Noemi                2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             40.90         

  4 VANNINI Rachele                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              42.50         



  5 POGGIALI Alessia               2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            42.60         

  6 BONI Wiola                     2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               42.70         

  6 SIMOCINI Lucrezia              2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              42.70         

  8 BARTOLINI Maria Sofia          2008 AQUATICA SSD A RL               43.40         

  9 ORTOLANI Chiara                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              43.70         

 10 SERRA Valentina                2008 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 44.20         

 11 TILLI Penelope                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   44.40         

 12 SENESI Azzurra                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   44.50         

 13 PELLEGRINI Sofia               2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            44.90         

 14 CAPACCI Sara                   2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            47.10         

 15 PETRINI Alessia                2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               51.20         

 16 SOLE Eleonora                  2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              52.40         

 17 MANGINI Giorgia                2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              55.10         

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

  6a   Gara               Apnea virata 50 mt  Esordienti B  Maschi 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------- 

 

  1 BRACCIALI Pietro               2008 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE            39.00         

  2 CURCIO Gabriele                2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              39.70         

  3 ZAZZERI Filippo                2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               40.10         

  4 CORRIERI Gregorio              2008 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            40.40         

  5 CIAMPOLI Marco                 2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            41.30         

  6 BRAHIMAY Leandro               2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               43.50         

  7 D'AVANZO Augusto               2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             43.60         

  8 MACHETTI Alessandro            2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               43.90         

  9 CRAIUT David                   2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               44.20         

 10 PAGANI Lorenzo                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              45.00         

 11 GASPERINI Gianluca             2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             45.20         

 12 EMANUELE Alessandro            2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                45.30         

 13 NOTO Leonardo                  2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   45.60         

 14 PINGARO Edoardo                2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI               45.70         

 15 BERSOTTI Pietro                2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                46.30         

 16 GIANNOTTI Lorenzo              2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               46.60         

 17 SAVI Alessandro                2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            46.90         

 18 CEVOLANI Massimo               2008 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              47.20         

 19 BENNATI Francesco              2008 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO             47.80         

 20 RAVENNI Alessio                2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               47.90         

 21 PRATESI Augusto Thomas         2008 RARI N. FLORENTIA               48.10         

 22 NGAMUE Florian                 2008 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              49.60         

 23 DINI Andrea                    2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            49.90         

 24 PAOLINO Mattia                 2008 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                58.20         

 25 PASSERI Flavio                 2008 ACQUATICA SRL                   59.30         

 

  1 DE LEONARDIS Simone            2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              38.40         

  2 MAGRINO Francesco              2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               38.70         

  3 BARDUCCI Manuel                2007 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            38.90         

  4 MONTOCI Alberto                2007 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982            39.00         

  5 MIRANDA Francesco              2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              39.40         

  6 DI BENEDETTO Massimo           2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              39.50         

  7 TICCI Silvano                  2007 FIRENZE PALLANUOTO              39.90         

  7 ZANOLLA Tommaso                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   39.90         

  9 COPPOLI Tommaso                2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   40.30         

 10 DUSHKU Ryan                    2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               40.40         

 11 ARCIONI Gabriele               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               40.70         

 12 VIANELLO Lorenzo               2007 ACQUATICA SRL                   41.30         

 13 TOMMASI Edoardo                2007 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 42.10         

 13 FUSAROLI Edoardo               2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               42.10         

 15 MONTORI Andrea                 2007 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE              42.30         

 16 RAFANELLI Gabriele             2007 RARI N. FLORENTIA               42.40         

 17 MUNOZ VILCHEZ Alessandro       2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            42.90         

 18 BONACINI Alessandro            2007 TROPOS SS DILETT ARL            45.30         

 19 FUSARO Andrea                  2007 ASD SIENA NUOTO                 47.80         



 20 PISTOLESI Giacomo              2007 N.LIFE STYLE ASD                49.20         

 

    GIOLLI Gabriele                2008 UISP N.SCANDICCI1982                    

Squal. 

    RINALDI Francesco              2007 ACQUATICA SRL                           

Squal. 


